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SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

ISIN: US86800U3023

Overview

2024/10/18 22:27:00
Price

43.51 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.98% (-0.43)

uS86800U3023
SMCI
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

25,556 EUR
S&P 500

43.36 EUR (500)
43.58 EUR (500)
44.39 EUR
45.08 EUR
43.31 EUR
43.94 EUR
4433573 EUR
187,740
8,323,590.20
554

498

WKN: 86800U302
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US86800U3023&ID_NOTATION=363110619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US86800U3023&ID_NOTATION=363110619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4f2f91c1ba9acdc5aa1e39c4a068bfd0e07e86d4ba18b8872c925cabdc7216a&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36deb89de2fb72a7c&time=1729417004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ae39ae0d16a14049e38436185f6d0225551b69d8aa26d5f6fbb4b4f23d99888&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=531645cb029fbb2eb&time=1729417004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44e690b05e7200904eed5b9656a577b0a0a3bb59789b1a4999dd292ddf9a12d0&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5cb7a59b858cfd582&time=1729417004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7d1e7cd61d074c09adf5f5371fb8903e8b389866e6a8bce70a24ab6083455ff&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18e24e4b67e177e03&time=1729417004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a951701824352a848356f765b54c51ae8212b29c8c74b84e4b7ca2d286cff1c1&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=684bc243c7d30005c&time=1729417004&tool=RSC

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:27:00

Price
43.51 EUR

Difference

o

-0.

General attributes

98% (-0.43)

ISIN US86800U3023
Symbol SMCI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,556 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.36 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 43.58 EUR (500)
Open 4439 EUR
High 45.08 EUR
Low 43.31 EUR
Close (prev. day) 43.94 EUR
VWAP 44.33573 EUR
Volume (pcs) 187,740
Trading volume 8,323,590.20
Number of trades 554
Last size 498
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -50.18%  +60.55% -
Perf (abs.)  -43.77 +16.39 -
Beta 3.08 3.29 1.79
Volatility 82.55 96.53 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/10/ 17:35 43.79 EUR
18

Vienna Stock 2024/10/ 17:32 43.82 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:27 43.51 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:59 43.62 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/10/ 22:00 47.26 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
3.15

0.08
8.32
0.16

1,527.28

43.93 EUR (198,315
40.51 EUR (161,928
58.08 EUR (168,401
58.44 EUR (210,728
112.00 EUR (2024/03/08
25.21 EUR (2024/01/02
112.00 EUR (2024/03/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
21.38 EUR (2023/11/02)

Number of
trades

408

19

554

22

217,584
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=363110619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458268237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=476033186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=476033186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299537898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17326021

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:14

17:25

21:15

17:52

16:15

43.99 EUR

43.97 EUR

43.40 EUR

4414 EUR

44.37 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.15

0.01

0.03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298369266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298839380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283041769

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SUPERMICR

Contact Details
SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

980 Rock Avenue - 95131-1615 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-503-8000

Fax: +1-408-503-8008

E-mail: marketing@supermicro.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Judy Lin
Daniel Fairfax
Robert Blair
Sara Liu

Sherman
Tuan

Susie
Giordano

Tally Liu

Yih-Shyan
Liaw

Charles Liang
Tau Leng

Tsang Ming
Jiang

Alex Hsu

David
Weigand

Don Clegg

George Kao

Michael
Staiger

Nicole
Noutsios

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:marketing@supermicro.com

	SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



